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Stephen Butler

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stephen Butler
Postcode

Date of birth January 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE A.C.T. (GROUP) LIMITED
A.C.T. (TRANSNATIONAL) LIMITED
A.C.T. (NATIONAL) SCOTLAND LTD
A.C.T. (NATIONAL) SCOTLAND LTD

A.C.T. (NATIONAL) LTD
SOUTHALL BANK FARM

(MANAGEMENT) COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06693892
06433280
SC320263
SC320263

04029518
02414308

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
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907095844

907095844

British

App. Date

App. Date
10/09/2008
21/11/2007
03/04/2007
03/04/2007

07/07/2000
01/10/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
06/06/2014 Director
12/10/2001 Director



